00000531a7

-	(Danisatada Nassa)	
	(Requestor's Name)	
•		
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
·.	(Madioss)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	
PICK-	UP WAIT MAIL	
*		
	(Duning and Entitle Manne)	
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instruction	ons to Filing Officer:	
7.	A 1.145.000	
	A. LUNT	
	THE ST COLO	
	JUL 21 2010	
	EXAMINER	
	-XVINIIAEL	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Office Use Only



700183435447

700183435447 07/20/10--01024--003 **25,00



Guy Rabideau, Esq.

400 Royal Palm Way, Suite 204 Palm Beach, Florida 33480

Charles Ryan Hickman, P.A. of Counsel

July 19, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re:

Rentt, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

In connection with the above-captioned matter, enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Rentt, LLC and this firm's check no: 7832 in the amount of \$25.00 which sum represents the fee due for the amendment.

Should you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Stephanie Schoen

Fax: 561.655.3221 Phone: 561.655.6221

COVER LETTER

	ation Section		
	· F	Rentt, LLC	
SUBJECT:		nited Liability Company	<u>. </u>
The enclosed Art	icles of Amendment and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all o	correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
• .		Guy Rabideau Name of Person	
•	· .	Firm/Company	TACEC
	400	Royal Palm Way, Suite 204	JUL 20 PH
	Pa	alm Beach, Florida 33480 City/State and Zip Code	PH 3: 3
	E-mail address:	guy@guyrabideau.com (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please	e call:	
	Guy Rabideau Name of Person	at (561) 655-6221 Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:		
▼\$25.00 Filing	Fee \$\bigsquare{\bigsq	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Ce	00 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status & rtified Copy Iditional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	STREET/COURIER ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	:SS:
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Rentt,	LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now apper	rs on our records.	.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	May 17, 2010	and assigned
Florida document numberL10000053127			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			TALLAH T
			20
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company ho	ere:	SET R
á ·			-10 ca
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim"L.L.C."	ited Liability Comp	pany," the designation	"LLC of the appreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	11701 Lake	Victoria Gardens	Avenue
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 2202		
	Palm Beach	Gardens, Florida	a 33410
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	11701 Lake	Victoria Gardens	Avenue
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 2202		
	Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410		
A. Carrier and A. Car			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on	our records, enter	the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>'e</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	•	•	
Trem registered Office Address.	E	nter Florida street a	ddress
		, Florida	
	City	, Fiorida _	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Julie Lynn Phillips	11701 Lake Victoria Gardens Avenue Suite 2202 Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410	_☑ Add _☐ Remove -
MGR_	Damien Barr	400 Royal Palm Way, Suite 204 Palm Beach, Florida 33480	Add Remove
MGR_	Wade Shavell	400 Royal Palm Way, Suite 204 Palm Beach, Florida 33480	Add Remove
			Add Remove
·			Add Remove
		- AHASS	
D. If amendi	ng any other information, enter c	hange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)	Remove
· · · · · ·	•		
- <u> </u>	:		
			_
 Dated	July 19	2010 .	_
· ·	Signature of a me	ember or authorized representative of a member	
	Guy Rabio	deau, Authorized Representative	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00